adorne Collection
adorne® Paddle Fan Speed Control Switch, Magnesium, with Microban®
Part No. AAFN4S16AM4
Upgrade your fan's speed control and stop using those clunky, hard-
to-reach fan cords. Now you can adjust the speed of your ceiling fan
quietly, and in style, thanks to the adorne Collection.
This fan speed control switch features four speed settings and a
sleek on/off switch. Use on its own to control a fan from one location,
or pair with a 3-way switch and conveniently control a single fan from
two locations.
This switch* features enduring Microban® antimicrobial technology
that works to reduce the growth of bacteria, around the clock, for the
lifespan of the product.
* Existing inventory of switches, dimmers and plastic wall plates
from the adorne® Collection at some partner locations may not yet
include Microban® protection. To confirm that a specific Legrand
product is protected with Microban®, check that the exterior of the
product packaging includes a green dot or a "Protected with
Microban" label.
Made exclusively for use with screwless Wall Plates from the
adorne® Collection, sold separately.
No antimicrobial efficacy claims are being made or are valid with
respect to products sold in Canada.
Features & Benefits
Helps fight the growth of stain and odor-causing bacteria
through the invisible and continuous product protection of
Microban® antimicrobial technology
For complete installation, device must be paired with an adorne®
screwless Wall Plate (not included). Available in a range of
contemporary colors and stunning finishes.
Installs in 15 minutes or less, fitting into an existing
electrical box. No new wiring required for typical
installation.
Features easy on/off control, as well as four speed settings.
More color options available to fit any style, including
finishes to match current hardware and lighting trends.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Color Magnesium
UPC Number 785007023305 Country Of Origin China
Features
Antimicrobial Protection, Fan
Control
Switch Type Paddle
August 05 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Number of Switches 1 Standard cULus
Warranty Type Limited Lifetime Warranty
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.85 in Product  Depth US  1.77 in
Product  Height  US   2.66 in
Technical Information
Actuator Paddle Connect ion  Screw Terminals
Number of Gangs 1 Amperage 1.6 A
Number of Poles 3-Way, Single Pole Wattage 700 W
Mounting Type Box Speed Range 4-Speed
Voltage 120.0 V Connect ion Type  Internal Pressure Plates
August 05 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us